
Pvc 16
2.34+

3.61+

172

1986

8

Boerendijk

Gieterveen

      riool, Ø    cm

Putnummer

Binnen onderkant buis

Bovenkant putdeksel t.o.v. N.A.P.

  m+t.o.v. N.A.P.

  m+

Afd. Openbare Werken

Woonkern         :

Opname datum :

     :Huisnr

Straatnaam       :

Put

Binnen onderkant buis

Bovenkant putdeksel

ummern

t.o.v. N.A.P.

 m+t.o.v. N.A.P.

 m+

Rioolrevisie

172

1.
50

0.60

15.30

8

Boerendijk

PVC ø160

O.S.

2.3
0

ø12
5


